aniclife

smart foodservice

ITEM PRICE
. BREAKFAST PAID MEAL $1.30

. BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL $0.30
.LUNCH PAID MEAL $3.25
.LUNCH REDUCED MEAL $0.40

. MILK $0.50

. ENTREE ONLY $2.00

. SIDE DISH $0.75
Adult Meals: PRICE
+ BREAKFAST $1.60

+ LUNCH $3.75

COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED
g SCHOOL DISTRICT 59




ITEM

+ BREAKFAST PAID MEAL

+ BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL
+ LUNCH PAID MEAL

+ LUNCH REDUCED MEAL

+ MILK

+ SIDE DISH

+ MEAT ENTREE ONLY

+ VEGGIE ENTREE ONLY

+ DAILY SPECIAL ENTREE ONLY
Monday - Spicy Chicken

PRICE
$1.30
$0.30
$3.25
$0.40
$0.50
$0.725
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Tuesday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos

Wednesday = Hot Pretzel & Cheese

Thursday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos

Friday - Spicy Chicken

**The Daily Special Entrée can purchased as part of the

National Lunch Program or A la Carte.

+ Ala Cart Snacks = Jr. High Only:

+ BOTTLED WATER
+ IZZE

+ BAKED CHIPS

+ ICE CREAM

+ FRUIT SNACKS

+ BREAKFAST
+ LUNCH

COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED
g SCHOOL DISTRICT 59

$1.25
$2.00
$1.25
$1.75
$1.25

$1.60
$3.75

aniclife

smart foodservice




GROVE

ELKS

ITEM PRICE
+ BREAKFAST PAID MEAL $1.30
+ BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL $0.30
+ LUNCH PAID MEAL $3.25
+ LUNCH REDUCED MEAL $0.40
+ MILK $0.50
+ SIDE DISH $0.725
+ MEAT ENTREE ONLY $2.00
+ VEGGIE ENTREE ONLY $2.00
+ DAILY SPECIAL ENTREE ONLY $2.00

Monday - Spicy Chicken
Tuesday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos
Wednesday = Hot Pretzel & Cheese
Thursday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos
Friday - Spicy Chicken
**The Daily Special Entrée can purchased as part of the
National Lunch Program or A la Carte.

+ Ala Cart Snacks = Jr. High Only:

+ BOTTLED WATER $1.25
+ IZZE $2.00
+ BAKED CHIPS $1.25
+ ICE CREAM $1.75
+ FRUIT SNACKS $1.25
Adult Meals:
+ BREAKFAST $1.60
+ LUNCH $3.75

O sssssimes aniclife

smart foodservice




ITEM PRICE

+ BREAKFAST PAID MEAL $1.30
+ BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL $0.30
+ LUNCH PAID MEAL $3.25
+ LUNCH REDUCED MEAL $0.40
+ MILK $0.50
+ SIDE DISH $0.725
+ MEAT ENTREE ONLY $2.00
+ VEGGIE ENTREE ONLY $2.00
+ DAILY SPECIAL ENTREE ONLY $2.00

Monday - Spicy Chicken
Tuesday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos
Wednesday = Hot Pretzel & Cheese
Thursday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos
Friday - Spicy Chicken
**The Daily Special Entrée can purchased as part of the
National Lunch Program or A la Carte.

+ Ala Cart Snacks = Jr. High Only:

+ BOTTLED WATER $1.25
+ IZZE $2.00
+ BAKED CHIPS $1.25
+ ICE CREAM $1.75
+ FRUIT SNACKS $1.25
Adult Meals:
+ BREAKFAST $1.60
+ LUNCH $3.75

COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED
@ SCHOOL DISTRICT 59

' “smart foodservice




