

ITEM	PRICE
BREAKFAST PAID MEAL	\$1.30
. BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL	\$0.30
· LUNCH PAID MEAL	\$3.25
. LUNCH REDUCED MEAL	\$0.40
· MILK	\$0.50
· ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.00
. SIDE DISH	\$0.75
Adult Meals:	PRICE
• BREAKFAST	\$1.60
• LUNCH	\$3.75





ITEM	PRICE
• BREAKFAST PAID MEAL	\$1.30
• BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL	\$0.30
• LUNCH PAID MEAL	\$3.25
+ Lunch reduced meal	\$0.40
• MILK	\$0.50
+ SIDE DISH	\$0.75
• MEAT ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.00
· VEGGIE ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.00
• DAILY SPECIAL ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.00

Monday - Spicy Chicken

Tuesday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos

Wednesday - Hot Pretzel & Cheese

Thursday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos

Friday - Spicy Chicken

**The Daily Special Entrée can purchased as part of the National Lunch Program or A la Carte.

+ Ala Cart Snacks - Jr. High Only:

• BOTTLED WATER	\$1.25
· IZZE	\$2.00
+ BAKED CHIPS	\$1.25
· ICE CREAM	\$1.75
• FRUIT SNACKS	\$1.25

Adult Meals:

• BREAKFAST	\$1.60
· LUNCH	\$3.75







<u>ITEM</u>	PRICE
• BREAKFAST PAID MEAL	\$1.30
 BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL 	\$0.30
• LUNCH PAID MEAL	\$3.25
• Lunch reduced meal	\$0.40
• MILK	\$0.50
+ SIDE DISH	\$0.75
• MEAT ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.00
• VEGGIE ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.00
• DAILY SPECIAL ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.00

Monday - Spicy Chicken

Tuesday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos

Wednesday - Hot Pretzel & Cheese

Thursday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos

Friday - Spicy Chicken

**The Daily Special Entrée can purchased as part of the National Lunch Program or A la Carte.

+ Ala Cart Snacks - Jr. High Only:

• BOTTLED WATER	\$1.25
• IZZE	\$2.00
+ BAKED CHIPS	\$1.25
· ICE CREAM	\$1.75
• FRUIT SNACKS	\$1.25

Adult Meals:

• BREAKFAST	\$1.60
· LUNCH	\$3.75







<u>ITEM</u>	<u>PRICE</u>
• BREAKFAST PAID MEAL	\$1.30
• BREAKFAST REDUCED MEAL	\$0.30
• LUNCH PAID MEAL	\$3.25
+ Lunch reduced meal	\$0.40
• MILK	\$0.50
+ SIDE DISH	\$0.75
• MEAT ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.00
· VEGGIE ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.00
• DAILY SPECIAL ENTRÉE ONLY	\$2.00

Monday - Spicy Chicken

Tuesday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos

Wednesday - Hot Pretzel & Cheese

Thursday - Nachos w/cheese & Jalapenos

Friday - Spicy Chicken

**The Daily Special Entrée can purchased as part of the National Lunch Program or A la Carte.

+ Ala Cart Snacks - Jr. High Only:

• BOTTLED WATER	\$1.25
• IZZE	\$2.00
+ BAKED CHIPS	\$1.25
+ ICE CREAM	\$1.75
• FRUIT SNACKS	\$1.25

Adult Meals:

• BREAKFAST	\$1.60
+ LUNCH	\$3.75



